
AWAY HOME

Wednesday, April 24

4:00pm Antietam Tulpehocken

4:00pm Daniel Boone Conrad Weiser

4:00pm Wilson Exeter

4:00pm Oley Valley Hamburg

4:00pm Kutztown Wyomissing

4:00pm Brandywine Berks Catholic

6:00pm Fleetwood Twin Valley

6:15pm Governor Mifflin Muhlenberg

Thursday, April 25

4:00pm Conrad Weiser Hamburg

4:00pm Kutztown Schuylkill Valley

4:00pm Wilson Daniel Boone

7:00pm Exeter Muhlenberg

Friday, April 26

4:00pm Antietam Wyomissing

4:00pm Tulpehocken Oley Valley

6:00pm Governor Mifflin Reading

6:00pm Conrad Weiser Fleetwood at Blandon Fire Co.

Saturday, April 27

9:00am Berks Catholic Spring Grove at Annville Cleona

12:00pm Hamburg Blue Mountain

4:00pm Kutztown Tamaqua

TBA Berks Catholic TBA at Annville Cleona

Monday, April 29

4:00pm Tulpehocken Berks Catholic

4:00pm Fleetwood Daniel Boone

4:00pm Reading Exeter

4:00pm Governor Mifflin Twin Valley at Big Show Complex

4:00pm Oley Valley Wyomissing

5:00pm Muhlenberg Wilson

6:00pm Brandywine Schuylkill Valley at Lyons Field

Tuesday, April 30

4:15pm Reading Wilson

SOFTBALL

SOFTBALL

SOFTBALL

SOFTBALL

SOFTBALL

SOFTBALL



4:15pm Wyomissing Elco

6:30pm Antietam Kutztown

7:00pm Schuylkill Valley Muhlenberg

Wednesday, May 1

4:00pm Antietam Brandywine

4:00pm Exeter Governor Mifflin

4:00pm Schuylkill Vally Hamburg

4:00pm Kutztown Oley Valley

6:00pm Wilson Reading

6:00pm Wyomissing Tulpehocken at Kisslings Field

6:00pm Twin Valley Conrad Weiser

7:00pm Fleetwood Muhlenberg

Thursday, May 2

4:00pm Wilson Berks Catholic

4:00pm Twin Valley Daniel Boone

4:00pm Antietam Oley Valley

4:15pm East Pennsboro Fleetwood

4:30pm Conrad Weiser Exeter

Friday, May 3

4:00pm Central York Exeter

4:00pm Berks Catholic Schuylkill Valley

4:00pm Governor Mifflin Wilson

4:00pm Kutztown Tulpehocken

4:00pm Pottsville Daniel Boone

6:15pm Reading Muhlenberg

6:30pm Hamburg Brandywine at Lyons Field

Saturday, May 4

10:00am Kutztown Annville Cleona

11:00am Elco Tulpehocken

11:00am Muhlenberg Conrad Weiser

12:00pm Berks Catholic Twin Valley

Monday, May 6

4:00pm Kutztown Antietam at Rotary Park

4:00pm Muhlenberg Exeter

4:00pm Reading Governor Mifflin

4:00pm Schuylkill Valley Tulpehocken

4:00pm Hamburg Berks Catholic
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SOFTBALL

SOFTBALL
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6:00pm Daniel Boone Fleetwood at Lyons Field

6:00pm Wilson Twin Valley

Tuesday, May 7

4:00pm Daniel Boone Twin Valley

4:00pm Octorara Muhlenberg

4:15pm Conrad Weiser Cocalico

4:15pm Berks Catholic Lampeter Strasburg

6:30pm Wyomissing Oley Valley at Lyons Field

Wednesday, May 8

4:15pm Fleetwood Solanco

4:15pm Brandywine Pequea Valley

6:00pm Oley Valley Antietam at Rotary Park

Thursday, May 9

4:00pm Cocalico Twin Valley

4:00pm Pottsgrove Exeter

4:30pm Schuylkill Haven Oley Valley

Friday, May 10

4:00pm Conestoga Valley Governor Mifflin

6:00pm Newport Antietam at Rotary Park

Saturday, May 11

TBD at Lyons Field

TBD at Lyons Field

TBD at Muhlenberg

TBD at Muhlenberg

Monday, May 13

6:00pm Daniel Boone Antietam at Rotary Park

Tuesday, May 14

5:00pm at Lyons Field

to follow at Lyons Field

Thursday, May 16

6:30pm at Lyons Field

SOFTBALL … BCIAA Semifinals

SOFTBALL … BCIAA Championship

SOFTBALL … BCIAA Quarterfinals
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SOFTBALL


